0iMAY25

13:32:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
01MAY2Z25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z9APRZS

RACE : 1

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
’ OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 4
3xd 2
ith 5
Exacta
COFFICIAL
3/4
Trifeecta
OFPICIAL
3/4/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2/5

Win

2%.60

$2.00 PAYS
137.60

$52.00 PAYS
356.80

$1.C00 PAYS
838.80

AmT /MAZ 24.310.0

(US .bollars)

Place

9.60
11.60

$1.00 PAYS

£8.80

$0.50 PAYS
89.20

$0.10 PAYS
83.88

Show

4.20
2.60
3.20

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO



C1IMAYZ25 PRICE REFPCRT
13:32:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE: OIMAYZ5

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 22APR25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/1/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$52.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1st 3 7.40 3.80
2nd 5 7.60
3ra 1
4th 4
Exacta
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
3/5 47 .60 23.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/5/1 254.20 63.55
Superfaecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
3/5/1/4 409.30 40.93

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/3 93.00

1.

00 PAYS
46.50

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.80
5.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OGZ
PAGEH} 2



01MAY25 PRICE REPORT
13:32:14 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 01MAY25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z29APRZS
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/5/3/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars})
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 3.00 3.20
2nd 5 9.20
3rd 3
4th 8
Exacta
OFFTICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/5 24.60 12.30
Trifecta
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/5/3 91.29 22 .80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.1C pPAYS
1/5/3/8 135.40 13.54

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 39.20

$1.

00 PAYS
19.60

{USs

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
5.20
2.80

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



0IMAYZ5
13:32:14 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SCURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 6

1ith 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 239APRZS

Win

12.40

£2,00 PAYS
66.60

£2.00 PAYS
276.00

$1.00 PAYS
838.50

$2.00 PAYS
54.60

AmT/MAZ2 24.10.0

C1MAYZ25

(U8 Dcollars)
Place

6.40
5.80

$1.00 PAYS

33.30

$0.50 PAYS
69.00

50.10 PAYS
83.85

$1.00 PAYS
27.30

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

4.00
5.80
3.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGEH 4



01MAY25 PRICE REPORT
13:32:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 0lMAYZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream Z29APRZS
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 8/1/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,86
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 8 7.80 4,80
2nd 3 5.20
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/1 48.40 24.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
8/1/2 354.20 88.55
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/1/2/7 508.00 50.80

baily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
4/8 95.20

$1.

0C PAYS
47.60

(Gs

(Us

{us

(US

Show

3.20
2.60
4.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 5



O1IMAYZS PRICE REPORT

13:32:14 (EDT} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMOUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29APRZ5

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd &

3xd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/86

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1/8

Daily Double
GFFICIAL
8/3

DATE:

$2.

52.

51.

2.

Win

12.0C0

00 PAYS
31.40

00 PAYS
172.20

00 PAYS
252.50

00 PAYS
87.20

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

O1MAY25

{U8 Dollars;}
Flace

3.40
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

15.70

$0.50 PAYS
43.05

$0.10 PAYS
29.25

51.00 PAYS
43.60

(Us

(US

{us

Show

3.60
2.40
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

Dcecllars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 6



O1MAY25 PRICE REFORT
DATE: OIMAYZ25

13:32:14{EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29APR25

RACE : 7

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/8/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5,6
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 1

3rd 8

4th 7

BExacta
OFFICIAL
10/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/1/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1¢

7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
15.60

52,00 PAYS
110.80

$1.00 PAYS
149.20

$2.00 PARYS
106.20C

AmT/MAZ 24.10.0

{(US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
7.80

50 PAYS
27.70

10 PAYS
14.92

00 PAYS
53.10

{us

(US

(s

{us

Show

2.40
2.10
2.80

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOCZ
PAGEH# 7



01MAY25 PRICE REPORT
13:32:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O1MAY25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 29APR2Z5
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 11/8/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : ¢

AmT/MAZ 24.10.C

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
OFFICIAL
1lst 11 28.40 7.80
2nd 8 5.00
3rd 5
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
11/8 112.80 56.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.59 PAYS
11/8/5 2930.80C 732.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
11/8/5/1 4991.50 499,15
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/11 63.20 31.60

(s

{USs

(Us

(US

Show

4.80
3.60
9.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dolilars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# &



